Tischlampe in klassisch edlem Look mit flexiblem
Leuchtenarm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe
Material
Stilrichtung
EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Leuchtmittelfassung
Schutzart

Volt

Watt

Auslage

Breite

geeignet flr
Gewicht

Hohe

Technologie

Preis

Altmessing
Metall
modern
A

nein
E14
IP20
230

28

34

13

Innenraumbeleuchtung

1,085
40,5

49,90 €
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